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1. 

2. 

cOLLA 

3 

List of Selected Candidate: -

4 

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE 

It is notified that the Selection Committee recommended the following candidates for 

the post of Assistant Professor in the department of Computer Science in Aryabhatta 

College on permanent basis against the Advt. No. ACI2023/001 dated 02.01.2023 

5. 

(UNVERSITY OF DELHD 

6. 

(Accredited by NAAC A+ grade in 1s cycle) 

NOTIFICATION 

Name of the Candidate 

Deepak Sharma 
Mona Adlakha 

Gagandeep Sharma 
Upasana Singh 

Neha Kumari 

Hemant Kumar 

Application Number 
ADR5945572 
ADR5936732 

ADR5930003 

ADR5929013 

ADR5945912 

Date 22.07.2023 

ADR5936060 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

EWS 

OBC 

SC 

YEARS 
1922-2022 

(Próf. Manoj Sinha) 
PRÍNCIPAL 
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