

# आर्यभट्ट महाविद्यालय

## दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय

## ARYABHATTA COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
(Accredited by NAAC A+ grade in 1st cycle)

Ref. No. AC/Interview/2023/266



Date 22.07.2023

#### NOTIFICATION

It is notified that the Selection Committee recommended the following candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in the department of Computer Science in Aryabhatta College on permanent basis against the Advt. No. AC/2023/001 dated 02.01.2023

#### List of Selected Candidate: -

Sr.No.	Name of the Candidate	<b>Application Number</b>	Category
1.	Deepak Sharma	ADR5945572	UR
2.	Mona Adlakha	ADR5936732	UR
3.	Gagandeep Sharma	ADR5930003	UR
4.	Upasana Singh	ADR5929013	EWS
5.	Neha Kumari	ADR5945912	OBC
6.	Hemant Kumar	ADR5936060	SC

(Prof. Manoj Sinha) PRINCIPAL